
Blue Ocean Ladies 18 Hole League 
2019 Calendar 

April 10 Season Start up Meeting – no golf – Chris (Pot luck) 
 

April 17 Opening Day with 9 Hole Ladies Golf (9holes) Lunch - Chris 
April 24 Game/Ringer Board/Ace of the Year/Pin Day #1 - Chris 
  
May 1 Game - Jane 
May 8 Game - Jane 
May 15 Match Play – Gloria Michael 
May 22 Game/Ace of the Year/Pin Day #2 - Chris 
May 24 (Friday) Sunshine Coast GCC Ladies 2 Ball Tournament 
May 27 (Monday) Team Sechelt play Pender Harbour at Blue Ocean – Ann Allen 
May 29 Game - Jane 
  
June 5 Game/Ace of the Year/Pin Day #3 - Chris 
June 10 (Monday) Match Play Rounds - Gloria 
June 12 Invitational – Gloria, Jane, Chris 
June 17 (Monday) Team Sechelt play at Pender Harbour – Ann Allen 
June 19 Game - Jane 
June 26 Lis Memorial Game – Isobel 
June 27 (Thursday) Team Sechelt play at Sunshine Coast – Ann Allen 
  
July 3 Game/Ace of the Year/Pin Day #4 - Chris 
July 8 (Monday) Team Sechelt play Sunshine Coast at Blue Ocean – Ann Allen 
July 10 Eclectic Day #1 - Gloria & Ruby 
July 13 (Saturday) ?? Jan Watson Memorial Fundraiser at Pender Harbour 
July 17 Eclectic Day #2 – Gloria & Ruby 
July 22 (Monday) Match Play Rounds - Gloria 
July 24 Game - Jane 
July 31 Game/Ace of the Year/Pin Day #5 - Chris 
  
Aug 5 League Championship Day #1 (moved 1 week earlier) 
Aug 7 League Championship Day #2 (moved 1 week earlier) 
Aug 12 (Monday) Match Play Rounds - Gloria 
Aug 14 Game - Jane 
Aug 15 (Thursday) Pender Harbour Field Day 
Aug 21 Game - Jane 
Aug 26 (Monday) Match Play Rounds - Gloria 
Aug 28 Game/Ace of the Year/Pin Day #6 - Chris 
  
Sept 4 Game - Jane 



Sept 9 (Monday) Match Play Rounds - Gloria 
Sept 11 Solheim Cup – Cindy (Shotgun start) Potluck after golf 
Sept 13 Pin Round Competition must be completed 
Sept 18 Game/Ace of the Year - Chris 
Sept 25 9 Hole Game – Jane (Shotgun Start) Potluck & Awards after 

golf 
  
Oct 2 Turkey Shoot - Kiyo 
Oct 9 Closing Day with 9 Hole Ladies Golf (9holes) Lunch - Chris 

 


